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SERIES

NAME

COM

5072

BOHEMIAN SERIES

Width:
Depth:
Height:

Seat Depth:
Seat Height:
Arm Height:

Leg/Base Height:
Weight:

88
37
32
23
18
24

3
150

54” Fabric Yds:
Leather Sqf:

15.5
329

     Designed by Stanley J Friedman
Made in the USA

LAF SOFA

CORNER
Width:
Depth:
Height:

Seat Depth:
Seat Height:

Leg/Base Height:
Weight:

37
37
32
23
18

3
75

COM
54” Fabric Yds:

Leather Sqf:
8.5

180

RAF LOVESEAT

Width:
Depth:
Height:

Seat Depth:
Seat Height:
Arm Height:

Leg/Base Height:
Weight:

62
37
32
23
18
24

3
100

COM
54” Fabric Yds:

Leather Sqf:
11.5
244


